Instruction Manual
Multi Sub Electrophoresis Systems
MSMAXI
MSSCREEN
Contents:-
                Page
1) Safety Instructions 3
2) Packing Lists 4

MS20-1-1
1 MS20-1-1.5 1
MS20-1-2
2 MS20-2-
0.75
2
MS20-2-1
2 MS20-2-1.5 2
MS20-2-2
4 MS20-4-
0.75
4
MS20-4-1
4 MS20-4-1.5 4
MS20-4-2
10 MS20-10-
0.75
10 MS20-10-1 10 MS20-10-1.5 10 MS20-10-2
16 MS20-16-
0.75
16
MS20-16-1
16 MS20-16-1.5 16
MS20-16-2
20 MS20-
20MC-0.75
20
MS20-20MC-1
20 MS20-20MC-1.5 20
MS20-20MC-2
25 MS20-25-
0.75
25
MS20-25-1
25 MS20-25-1.5 25
MS20-25-2
30 MS20-30-
0.75
30
MS20-30-1
30 MS20-30-1.5 30
MS20-30-2
36 MS20-36-
0.75
36
MS20-36-1
36 MS20-36-1.5 36
MS20-36-2
40 MS20-
40MC-0.75
40 MS20-40MC-1 40 MS20-40MC-1.5 40
MS20-40MC-2
Multi Sub Screen Combs
Description Part Number
Comb 28 sample MC, 0.75mm thick MS26-28MC-0.75
Comb 56 sample MC, 0.75mm thick MS26-56MC-0.75
Comb 28 sample MC, 1mm thick MS26-28MC-1
Comb 56 sample MC, 1mm thick MS26-56MC-1
Comb 28 sample MC, 1.5mm thick MS26-28MC-1.5
Comb 56 sample MC, 1.5mm thick MS26-56MC-1.5
Comb 28 sample MC, 2mm thick MS26-28MC-2
Comb 56 sample MC, 2mm thick MS26-56MC-2
Notes
Warranty
The Cleaver Scientific Ltd. (CSL) Multi Sub Horizontal Electrophoresis units have a
warranty against manufacturing and material faults of twelve months from date of customer